CONTENTS

List of figures
List of tables
Preface

THE RISE OF THE EAST ASIAN NEWLY
INDUSTRIALISING ECONOMIES: AN OVERVIEW
What is an NIE?

The emergence of East Asian NIEs: the salient features
Looking abead: concluding remarks

HISTORICAL ANTECEDENTS AND THE

IMPACT OF GEOPOLITICAL REALITIES

The East Asian NIEs: synoptic political histories

Confucianism and East Asian economic development

The colonial experience and its relevance to modern economic growth
Geopolitical realities: the impact of US aid and the Vietnam War
Concluding observations

EXPLAINING EAST ASIAN SUCCESS: BETWEEN
THE STATE AND THE MARKET

Origins of the debate

Neoclassical political economy and East Asia

New political economy and East Asia

Which way now?

AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT
East Asian agriculture in transition: historical overview

Land reform and agricultural development

Rural development through rural industrialisation

The evolution of agricultural protection in the East Asian NIEs
Concluding remarks

viii

xiii

10
27

28
28
32
35
38
40

42
42
45
46
53

57
58
61
64
66
70



CONTENTS

TRADE LIBERALISATION AND ECONOMIC
GROWTH

Export orientation of East Asian NIEs

Exports of manufactures

Trade and economic growth: issues and debates
Concluding remarks

INDUSTRIAL POLICY AND STRUCTURAL

CHANGE

Industrialisation and structural changes

Restructuring of manufacturing activities’

Industrial policies in East Asian NIEs

Causes of industrialisation and structural change: issues and debates
Can a government pick a ‘winning’ industrial structure?

Concluding remarks

FOREIGN INVESTMENT AND TECHNOLOGICAL
CAPABILITIES

Nature and trend of direct foreign investment

Benefits and costs of foreign investment

Foreign investment and technology transfer: some conceptual issues
MNC s and transfer of technology: the evidence

Indigenous technological capabilities and public policy

Concluding remarks

FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENT AND ECONOMIC

PERFORMANCE

Determinants of domestic savings: the role of financial reforms

Financial deepening and the role of real interest rates

Efficiency of investment and the role of real interest rates

The structuralist critique and the ‘new’ view of the role of finance in
economic development

Concluding remarks

THE LABOUR MARKET, HUMAN RESOURCE

DEVELOPMENT AND THE POLITICS OF LABOUR

SUBORDINATION

Labour market performance: concept and measurement

Labour market performance in East Asian NIEs: an overview

Labour market performance and economic development: a growth
accounting approach

Human resource planning and labour market performance

Lewisian, competitive or segmented? In search of an appropriate
labour market paradigm for East Asian NIEs

The political economy of labour subordination: some
concluding remarks

72
72
75
79
86

88
89
90
95
98
100
106

107
108
113
116
118
121
124

126
128
132
136

140
144

145
146
147

155
159

161

169



CONTENTS

10 MACROECONOMIC MANAGEMENT

11

12

13

Macroeconomic performance of the East Asian NIEs: an overview

Macroeconomic goals and trade-offs

Instruments of macromanagement

The political economy of macromanagement: some concluding
remarks

MANAGING EXTERNAL SHOCKS

Structural adjustment in the East Asian NIEs: an overview

Adjustment experience of Hong Kong

Adjustment experience of Korea

Adjustment experience of Singapore

Adjustment experience of Taiwan

The political economy of adjustment: some concluding remarks

Appendix: The methodology of decomposing the sources of
adjustment to changes in resource balance

POVERTY, INEQUALITY AND ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT

Inequality and poverty during the process of development: some
conceptual issues and evidence

Structural determinants of inequality and poverty during
development

The U-shaped hypotbhesis, labour market segmentation and income
distribution in East Asian NIEs

Inequality, poverty and economic development: Sen’s entitlements
approach

The policy environment and its impact on poverty and inequality

The entitlements approach, policy influences and income distribution

in the East Asian NIEs

The political economy of poverty alleviation and income
redistribution

The politics of equity and the East Asian NIEs: some concluding
remarks

Appendix: L-index

THE CHALLENGES OF THE 1990s

The East Asian NIEs in the year 2000

The future of the East Asian NIEs: two views

A special case: post-1997 Hong Kong and the ‘China factor’

The challenges facing the East Asian NIEs: internal vs external
factors

The key challenge: how to achieve innovation-driven development

Bibliography
Index

173
174
179
185

191

193
193
197
199
204
206
208

211

215

215

218

222

229
230

235
242
243

245

246
246
247
248

249
251

256
276



