## CONTENTS

List of tables Preface	ix xiii
THE RISE OF THE EAST ASIAN NEWLY INDUSTRIALISING ECONOMIES: AN OVERVIEW What is an NIE? The emergence of East Asian NIEs: the salient features	1 2 10 27
HISTORICAL ANTECEDENTS AND THE IMPACT OF GEOPOLITICAL REALITIES The East Asian NIEs: synoptic political histories Confucianism and East Asian economic development The colonial experience and its relevance to modern economic growth Geopolitical realities: the impact of US aid and the Vietnam War Concluding observations	28 28 32 35 38 40
EXPLAINING EAST ASIAN SUCCESS: BETWEEN THE STATE AND THE MARKET Origins of the debate Neoclassical political economy and East Asia New political economy and East Asia Which way now?	42 42 45 46 53
AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT East Asian agriculture in transition: historical overview Land reform and agricultural development Rural development through rural industrialisation The evolution of agricultural protection in the East Asian NIEs Concluding remarks	57 58 61 64 66 70
	List of tables Preface  THE RISE OF THE EAST ASIAN NEWLY INDUSTRIALISING ECONOMIES: AN OVERVIEW What is an NIE? The emergence of East Asian NIEs: the salient features Looking ahead: concluding remarks  HISTORICAL ANTECEDENTS AND THE IMPACT OF GEOPOLITICAL REALITIES The East Asian NIEs: synoptic political histories Confucianism and East Asian economic development The colonial experience and its relevance to modern economic growth Geopolitical realities: the impact of US aid and the Vietnam War Concluding observations  EXPLAINING EAST ASIAN SUCCESS: BETWEEN THE STATE AND THE MARKET Origins of the debate Neoclassical political economy and East Asia New political economy and East Asia Which way now?  AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT East Asian agriculture in transition: historical overview Land reform and agricultural development Rural development through rural industrialisation The evolution of agricultural protection in the East Asian NIEs

## CONTENTS

5	TRADE LIBERALISATION AND ECONOMIC	
	GROWTH	72
	Export orientation of East Asian NIEs	72
	Exports of manufactures	75
	Trade and economic growth: issues and debates	79
	Concluding remarks	86
6	INDUSTRIAL POLICY AND STRUCTURAL	
_	CHANGE	88
	Industrialisation and structural changes	89
	Restructuring of manufacturing activities	90
	Industrial policies in East Asian NIEs	95
	Causes of industrialisation and structural change: issues and debates	98
	Can a government pick a 'winning' industrial structure?	100
	Concluding remarks	106
7	FOREIGN INVESTMENT AND TECHNOLOGICAL	
•	CAPABILITIES	107
	Nature and trend of direct foreign investment	108
	Benefits and costs of foreign investment	113
	Foreign investment and technology transfer: some conceptual issues	116
	MNCs and transfer of technology: the evidence	118
	Indigenous technological capabilities and public policy	121
	Concluding remarks	124
8	FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENT AND ECONOMIC	
	PERFORMANCE	126
	Determinants of domestic savings: the role of financial reforms	128
	Financial deepening and the role of real interest rates	132
	Efficiency of investment and the role of real interest rates	136
	The structuralist critique and the 'new' view of the role of finance in	
	economic development	140
	Concluding remarks	144
9	THE LABOUR MARKET, HUMAN RESOURCE	
	DEVELOPMENT AND THE POLITICS OF LABOUR	
	SUBORDINATION	145
	Labour market performance: concept and measurement	146
	Labour market performance in East Asian NIEs: an overview	147
	Labour market performance and economic development: a growth	
	accounting approach	155
	Human resource planning and labour market performance	159
	Lewisian, competitive or segmented? In search of an appropriate	
	labour market paradigm for East Asian NIEs	161
	The political economy of labour subordination: some	
	concluding remarks	169

## CONTENTS

10	MACROECONOMIC MANAGEMENT	173
	Macroeconomic performance of the East Asian NIEs: an overview	174
	Macroeconomic goals and trade-offs	179
	Instruments of macromanagement	185
	The political economy of macromanagement: some concluding	
	remarks	191
11	MANAGING EXTERNAL SHOCKS	193
	Structural adjustment in the East Asian NIEs: an overview	193
	Adjustment experience of Hong Kong	197
	Adjustment experience of Korea	199
	Adjustment experience of Singapore	204
	Adjustment experience of Taiwan	206
	The political economy of adjustment: some concluding remarks	208
	Appendix: The methodology of decomposing the sources of	2
	adjustment to changes in resource balance	211
12	POVERTY, INEQUALITY AND ECONOMIC	
	DEVELOPMENT	215
	Inequality and poverty during the process of development: some	
	conceptual issues and evidence	215
	Structural determinants of inequality and poverty during	
	development	218
	The U-shaped hypothesis, labour market segmentation and income	
	distribution in East Asian NIEs	222
	Inequality, poverty and economic development: Sen's entitlements	
	approach	229
	The policy environment and its impact on poverty and inequality	230
	The entitlements approach, policy influences and income distribution	
	in the East Asian NIEs	235
	The political economy of poverty alleviation and income	
	redistribution	242
	The politics of equity and the East Asian NIEs: some concluding	
	remarks	243
	Appendix: L-index	245
13	THE CHALLENGES OF THE 1990s	246
	The East Asian NIEs in the year 2000	246
	The future of the East Asian NIEs: two views	247
	A special case: post-1997 Hong Kong and the 'China factor'	248
	The challenges facing the East Asian NIEs: internal vs external	
	factors	249
	The key challenge: how to achieve innovation-driven development	251
	Bibliography	256
	Index	276